San Gabriel/Pomona Regional Center
All Ages

American Indian or Alaska
Native

Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural
White

Totals

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

American Indian or Alaska
Native

Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural
White

Totals

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

American Indian or Alaska
Native

Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural
White

Totals

For age 22 years and older

American Indian or Alaska
Native

Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural

Totals

Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures

Consumers
Count

39

51

36

136

Consumers
Count

14

36

Consumers
Count

31

39

22

100

Consumers
Count

o ©o o o

by Ethnicity or Race

Total
Expenditures

0
$46,210

*

$42,978

$32,685

*

$126,055

Total
Expenditures

$6,655

$5,287

*

$14,897

Total
Expenditures

0
$43,295

*

$36,323

$27,398

*

$111,158

Total
Expenditures

o ©o o o

Total Authorized
Services

0
$187,806

*

$123,324

$114,391

*

$445,355

Total Authorized
Services

0

*

0
$12,617

$28,856

*

$47,918

Total Authorized
Services

0
$181,961

*

$110,706

$85,535

*

$397,437

Total Authorized
Services

o ©o o o

* In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.
** In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0
$1,185
S0
$843

S0

$908
$465
$927

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0
$364
S0
$555

S0

$378
$20
$414

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0
$1,397
S0
$931

S0

$1,245
$592
$1,112

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0
$0
S0
$0

S0

$0
$0

Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Page 1 of 1
Per Capita
Authorized Services Utilized
$0 0.0%
$4,816 24.6%
$440 0.0%
$2,418 34.8%
$0 0.0%
$3,178 28.6%
$2,155 21.6%
$3,275 28.3%
Per Capita
Authorized Services Utilized
$0 0.0%
$731 49.9%
$0 0.0%
$1,051 52.7%
$0 0.0%
$2,061 18.3%
$300 6.7%
$1,331 31.1%
Per Capita
Authorized Services Utilized
$0 0.0%
$5,870 23.8%
$440 0.0%
$2,839 32.8%
$0 0.0%
$3,888 32.0%
$2,685 22.0%
$3,974 28.0%
Per Capita
Authorized Services Utilized
$0 0.0%
S0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
S0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
S0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
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